SAVE IMPORTANT PAPERS

| 3" GELCOAT NOTCH TRIMMER : SCHEMATIC, ACCESSORIES AND DIAMOND BLADES |

BODI COMPANY INC.
5530 COMMERCIAL BLVD.
WINTER HAVEN, FL. 33880

PH. 863.551.3388
FAX. 863.551.3399



BODI COMPANY, INC. I GELCOAT NOTCH TRIMMER PH. 353.551.2320
FAX 863.551.3309

This unique tool notches the gelcoast only. Stops stress cracks in gelcoat caused by guard
rail screws. Base comes presst with 3/4" offset / fence.

BLADE SET .020 CUTTING DEPTH T0RL STEEL BASE
Part Mo. Crescripfion REM
80-3HDN 3" Natch Trimmer 13,000
Part Mo. Crescriplion
725344 3" X 116" X 34" S.5. Blade
725384 3" X 3/32" X 34" S.5. Blade

720344 3" X 11167 X 34" CR Diamond Blade 341.00

T2C3B4 3" X 332" X 24" CR Diamond Blade F41.00

BODI COMPANY, INC.
530 COMMERCIAL BLVD.
WINTER HAVEM. FL 33880




Item Part No. Description
1 80-2HDMM Matar Onby
2 D5-334 Wheel Arbor
3 O5-054848 Disc Lock A
4 §5-32 2- # 10-32 Screws
5 D5-541 Dust Guard Only
[ 05-344, 3- #6-32 Screws
7 05-545 Tool Steel Base
8 055485 2- #5-32 Screws
9 SE-54MNC Guard And Tool Stesl Bass




BODI COMPANY, INC. 3" TRIMMER PH. 863.551.3388
FAX 203.551.3382

PW;@

e

BOD1 COMPANY, INC.
5530 COMMERCIAL BLVD.
WINTER HAVEN, FL 33880




BODI COMPANY, INC.

FART NO.
95-00A051

95-00A502
95-00A507
95-03A468
95-03A508
05-05A846
95-10A008
95-10A009
95-10A100
95-10A101
95-00A078
05-01A054
95-01A916

95-08AT15

95-10A103
95-10C104
95-06A013
95-10A107
95-10A113
95-06AM15
95-00A468
95-00A4096
95-03A933
95-06A121
95-06A123
95-10A108
95-10A109
95-10A110
95-10A111
95-10A112
95-00A539
05-03A933
95-10A115
95-10A116
95-10A117

3" H.D. TRIMMER PARTS LIST

DESCRIFTIOMN
Cross-recessed Pan Head
Maching Scraw M5 x 100

Sunk Keyd4x4x95
Lock Flate
Lock Ring
Spring Lock Washer M5
Disc Lock A
Lock Mut
Wheel Guard
Bearing Cover
Spacer19x28x2
Fubber Pad Ass'y
Bearing Set Screw Ass'y
Filter
Cross-recessed Pan Head
Machine Screw Mo x 8L
Retaining Ring C-15
Housing
Filter Assy
Sunk Key 3 x3 28
Pinion
Motor Sub Ass'y
Ball Bearing 60827
Spring Pin 2.5 x 6L
Ball Bearing G065
Cylinder
Blade {set of 4)
Rator
End Flate A
Cap
End Plate B
Spacergd x 11 x8
Ball Bearing 600227
Ball Bearing G064
Spindle
Gear
Retaining Ring GY-15

5530 COMMERCIAL BLVD. WINTER HAVERM, FL. 33530

QTY PER TOOL

[

3

A, STy

[%2)
1K}
-

st

T —

[15]
=

[4¢]
—_

P O 1 S AT T

PH. B&3.551.3388
FAX. BE3.551.33098




